
USA

NUTRITION FACTS
(AVERAGE VALUE)  

ENERGY
fat
saturated fat
carbohydrates
of wich sugars
protein
salt

EU 
per 100 g

1509 kj - 355 Kcal
0 g
0 g
82,5 g
82,5 g
1,3 g
0,1 g

USA
for 15 ml (1t bsp)

CALORIES   
total fat
saturated fat
trans fat
cholesterol
sodium 
total carbohydrate
dietary fiber
sugars
proteins

0 %
0 %

0%
0%
4%
0 %

53
0 
0 
0
0
3,5 mg
12,5 g
0g
12,5 g
0g

% daily value*

*Percent Daily Value are based on a 2000 calories diet. Not a
significant source of calories from fat, saturated fat, trans fat,
cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin A, vitamin C, calcium and iron

width    

lenght

height

weight

BOTTLEUNIT

10,5 cm    

10,5 cm

19,5 cm

0,836 kg

container 20'

container 40'

LOADING SCHEME

11

23

5808

12144

EU
N. pallet     N.bott  

6240

12480

10 

20

USA
N. pallet     N.bott 

6 6

width

lenght

height

weight

GTIN 14

22,5 cm

33,5 cm

21 cm

5,2 kg

6 units  per box      

CARDBOARD BOX

USAEU

An elegant and prestigious package. A full-bodied
and dense balsamic vinegar,stands out for an
unmistakable complexity and aromatic richness.
Among others, there are notes of dried plums, Gold
and Platinum Line black cherries and a sweet
spiciness infused by the juniper woods in which it
has aged for a long time. Ideal used raw on salads
and mixed salads, aged cheeses, meats and added
to sauces and dips.Also excellent on fruit and
desserts

Ingredients: wine vinegar, cooked grape must
contains sulphites

GOLD/PLATINUM
density 1.34

100% MADE IN ITALY

EU

4,13 inch    

4,13 inch

7,67 inch

1.84 lb

8,85 inch

13,07 inch

8,26 inch

11.46 lb

PALLET

width

length

height

gross weight

cartons per layer

layers

cartons per pallet

bottles per pallet

EU      80x120cm
bott.per box
   6                     

USA     100x120cm
bott.per box
   6                     

PALLET

120 cm   47,2 inch

80 cm   31,49 inch 

183 cm   72,04 inch

472,5 kg   1041 lb

11

8

88

528

120 cm   47,2 inch

100 cm   39,37 inch

183 cm   72,04 inch

556 kg   1225 lb

13

8

104

624

STORAGE CONDITION : STORE AWAY FROM DIRECT
LIGHT AND HEAT SOURCES IN A DRY,COOL, WELL
VENTILATED PLACES AVOIDING WET PLACES

SHELF LINE : 10 YEARS

CERTIFICATIONS


