



NUTRITION FACTS (AVERAGE VALUE)

EU		
per	100	g

1509 kj - 355 Kcal
0 g
0 g
82,5 g
82,5 g
1,3 g
0,1 g

USA

for 15 ml (1t bsp)

CALORIES 53 % daily value* total fat 0 0 % saturated fat 0 0 % trans fat 0			
trans fat 0 0% cholesterol 0 0% sodium 3,5 mg 0% total carbohydrate 12,5 g 4% dietary fiber 0g 0 % sugars 12,5 g			*
cholesterol 0 0% sodium 3,5 mg 0% total carbohydrate 12,5 g 4% dietary fiber 0g 0 % sugars 12,5 g 4	saturated fat	0	0 %
sodium 3,5 mg 0% total carbohydrate 12,5 g dietary fiber 0g 0 % sugars 12,5 g	trans fat	0	
total carbohydrate 12,5 g 4% dietary fiber 0g 0% sugars 12,5 g	cholesterol	0	
dietary fiber 0g 0 % sugars 12,5 g	sodium	3,5 mg	
sugars 12,5 g	total carbohydrate	12,5 g	
	dietary fiber	0g	0 %
proteins 0g	sugars	12,5 g	
	proteins	0g	

*Percent Daily Value are based on a 2000 calories diet. Not a significant source of calories from fat, saturated fat, trans fat, cholesterol, dietary fiber, vitamin A, vitamin C, calcium and iron



An elegant and prestigious package. A full-bodied and dense balsamic vinegar, stands out for an unmistakable complexity and aromatic richness. Among others, there are notes of dried plums, Gold and Platinum Line black cherries and a sweet spiciness infused by the juniper woods in which it has aged for a long time. Ideal used raw on salads and mixed salads, aged cheeses, meats and added to sauces and dips. Also excellent on fruit and desserts

Ingredients: wine vinegar, cooked grape must contains sulphites





USA



UNIT		
width	10,5 cm	4,13 inch
lenght	10,5 cm	4,13 inch
height	19,5 cm	7,67 inch
weight	0,836 kg	1.84 lb





CARDB	OARD B	ОХ		
		6 units	s per l	оох
width		22,5 cn	n	8,85 inch
lenght		33,5 cn	n	13,07 inch
height		21 cm		8,26 inch
weight		5,2 kg		11.46 lb
GTIN 14	EU		USA	



	EU 80x120cm bott.per box	USA 100x120cm bott.per box
		6
width	120 cm 47,2 inch	120 cm 47,2 inch
length	80 cm 31,49 inch	100 cm 39,37 inch
height	183 cm 72,04 inch	183 cm 72,04 inch
gross weight	472,5 kg 1041 lb	556 kg 1225 lb
cartons per layer	11	13
layers	8	8
cartons per pallet	88	104
bottles per pallet	528	624

LOADING	SCHE	ME		1	
	EU N. pallet	N.bott 6		USA N. pallet	N.bott 6
container 20'	11	5808		10	6240
container 40'	23	12144		20	12480

STORAGE CONDITION: STORE AWAY FROM DIRECT LIGHT AND HEAT SOURCES IN A DRY, COOL, WELL VENTILATED PLACES AVOIDING WET PLACES

SHELF LINE: 10 YEARS

CERTIFICATIONS





